+44 (0)1543 443060
SE
C
_4
03
0

Switching Electronic limit
Type of Switch Absorption
Standard Finish Silver Anodised
Colour Option Other RAL colours available on request
Flex Length 1m
Flex Type 2 core 0.75mm silicon white
IP Rating IP54
Product Warranty 10,000 Cycles (each direction)
Weight Contact for details
Synchronisation Optional
Application Environmental and Smoke Ventilation
Product Codes
Stroke Y Integral
Limit
Signal Giver
200mm AAG06502001 *AAG06502002
300mm AAG06503001 *AAG06503002
400mm AAG06504001 *AAG06504002
500mm AAG06505001 *AAG06505002
600mm AAG06506001 AAG06506002
750mm AAG06507501 *AAG06507502
1000mm AAG06510001 *AAG06510002
These actuators require control from a compatible low voltage unit such as OS2.
Contact an SE Controls sales representative for recommendations.
Contact for details of availability for product codes starting with *.
Brackets